
Startnr Hund/hold Førere 1 2 3 4 5 I alt Samlet Plac
1

1A Mighty Duck´s Panther Lisa Falck 19 20 15 11 11 76
1B TJH(RH) NOJCH SEJCH Vassruggens Vade Brand AnneCharlotte 18 15 18 16 0 67
1C FIJCH SEJCH Sörgoldens Solo Tony Lyvén 18 20 18 14 17 87

2
2A SEJ(j)CH Doubleuse Foxmountain Sofia Sandström 17 15 19 16 0 67
2B Doubleswing Nina Johansson 20 16 15 6 17 74
2C Khemosabi Double Swing Therese Friberg 18 18 13 18 15 82

3
3A SEVCH LP1,LP2 Be Active’s Quickstep Bentley Anette Sundqvist 17 7 18 14 13 69
3B Stjärnglimtens Sky Anna Elsius 18 11 0 10 0 39
3C Woodwalks Ture Eva Baggersgård 15 12 0 18 14 59

4
4A SVCH Sörgoldens Evinrude Per G Larsson 16 14 15 17 0 62
4B SEVCH Sörgoldens Freja Richard Bengtsson 18 16 16 7 0 57
4C SEVCH Woodwalks Tuva Lisbeth Johansson 17 18 20 0 20 75

5
5A DKBRCH FIBRCH NOJCH NORDBRCH Tanjin Gismo Morten Rasmussen 16 12 16 20 16 80
5B DKWTCH Gleen Mhor’s Mia Dorte Klarskov Mahler 17 18 14 19 17 85
5C Shootdog Golden Pocket Gitte Garrido 0 6 15 20 0 41

6
6A DKBRCH DKWTCH NOJCH Ida Red My Melodie Of Golden Spirit Lars Mertz 12 14 12 15 0 53
6B Foglmann’s Dina Birger Knudsen 17 9 13 18 15 72
6C NOJCH SEJCH DKBRCH NORDBRCH Doubleuse Grousemaountain Palle Ingemann 18 9 10 15 0 52

7
7A Sungold Speedy Gonzales Svend Christensen 18 0 0 9 17 44
7B Hilderyth Helen Heidi Gormsen 18 18 17 16 15 84
7C Hildertyh Isabell Peter Schou Andersen 17 17 0 10 0 44

8
8A Gleen Mhor’s Peder John Nikolajsen 18 10 10 12 10 60
8B Niclanoma’s Kaj Co-Driver Line Stine Maalöe Strandskov 12 0 13 6 0 31
8C Keibitz’s Just Othello Tommy Petersen 16 1 8 10 14 49

9
9A Jacklaine’s Aida Frank Skjerping 16 1 15 18 0 50
9B Jacklaine’s Cornelius Sky Monica Skjerping 16 10 13 10 14 63
9C Jacklaine’s Briggs Frode Ekkeren 18 13 17 17 18 83

10
10A Li Spike Janicke Gurijordet 6 1 0 12 0 19
10B NCH NUCH NVCH Alpenglow Tally-Ho of Kelimoor Eva Tönnessen 17 15 8 5 16 61
10C Gundog’s Choise Burbon Vegar Nordby 18 18 0 14 0 50

130 14

12

194 7

206 5

177 9

172 10

The Scorpions, Sverige

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun, Sverige

Gold Diggers, Sverige

Team Kilanda, Sverige

Danmark 1

Danmark 2

Danmark 3

Danmark 4

230 1

223 4

167

Team Smileys, Norge

Norge 1

196 6

140 13



Startnr Hund/hold Førere 1 2 3 4 5 I alt Samlet Plac
11

11A Vassruggens Åsa Breidablikk Wenche Hildisch 16 19 0 16 0 51
11B Sungold Habari Sako Steen Dalsager 18 17 8 9 20 72
11C N S LCH Doubleuse Harrier Anita Galtung Nilssen 17 7 0 20 0 44

12
12A Shootdog Golden Bianca André Alfredsen 19 12 16 20 16 83
12B Vassruggens Ödis Bergrunna Benedicte Skaarnes 19 15 14 16 11 75
12C NJCH NLCH SLCH Vassruggens Åge Mjödvitner Cathrine Tveten 18 20 13 16 0 67

13
13A Goldgingers Big Bad Wolf Helka Alanko 18 17 18 13 14 80
13B FI KVA Gundog’s Choice Arrow Hannele Pekkanen 17 17 12 8 14 68
13C Weljesten Groovy Au Nina Janatuinen 16 12 16 19 12 75

14
14A Doubleuse Easter Rocket Minja Vitikka 20 16 0 19 0 55
14B FITVA Roukorapseen Aurora Teija Hemmilä 18 20 11 10 11 70
14C Phasianus Desiree Tuija Aaltonen 18 8 0 15 15 56

15
15A FI KVA Weljesten Galadriel Au Pekka Hautamäki 16 7 16 20 12 71
15B FI KVA Goldgingers Red Hot Pepper Miia Valkama 18 15 10 18 16 77
15C FI KVA Weljesten Gifted Au Timo Taskinen 12 10 8 20 8 58

16
16A Doubleuse Sea Eagle Christine Jansson 15 7 11 16 14 63
16B Searover Iva’s Jacqueline Lena Appelkvist 17 6 13 16 0 52
16C Up Swing Brown Sugar Tomas Broberg 20 0 13 14 9 56

167 12

225 2

223 3

181 8
Golden Rocketeers, Finland

Team Finland 3

WildCard-laget, Sverige

206 5

171 11

Team Finland 1

Game On, Norge

Hunting Hi and Love, Norge



Startnr Hund Fører 1 2 3 4 5 I alt
1C FIJCH SEJCH Sörgoldens Solo                      Tony Lyvén 18 20 18 14 17 87
5B DKWTCH Gleen Mhor’s Mia                           Dorte Klarskov Mahler 17 18 14 19 17 85
7B Hilderyth Helen                                             Heidi Gormsen 18 18 17 16 15 84

12A Shootdog Golden Bianca                                     André Alfredsen 19 12 16 20 16 83
9C Jacklaine’s Briggs                                                Frode Ekkeren 18 13 17 17 18 83
2C Khemosabi Double Swing                                Therese Friberg 18 18 13 18 15 82
5A DKBRCH FIBRCH NOJCH NORDBRCH Tanjin Gismo    Morten Rasmussen 16 12 16 20 16 80

13A Goldgingers Big Bad Wolf                                   Helka Alanko 18 17 18 13 14 80
15B FI KVA Goldgingers Red Hot Pepper              Miia Valkama 18 15 10 18 16 77
1A Mighty Duck´s Panther                                      Lisa Falck 19 20 15 11 11 76

13C Weljesten Groovy Au                                     Nina Janatuinen 16 12 16 19 12 75
12B Vassruggens Ödis Bergrunna                            Benedicte Skaarnes 19 15 14 16 11 75
4C SEVCH Woodwalks Tuva                           Lisbeth Johansson 17 18 20 0 20 75
2B Doubleswing Nina Johansson 20 16 15 6 17 74

11B Sungold Habari Sako                                             Steen Dalsager 18 17 8 9 20 72
6B Foglmann’s Dina                                                  Birger Knudsen 17 9 13 18 15 72

15A FI KVA Weljesten Galadriel Au                          Pekka Hautamäki 16 7 16 20 12 71
14B FITVA Roukorapseen Aurora                            Teija Hemmilä 18 20 11 10 11 70
3A SEVCH LP1,LP2 Be Active’s Quickstep Bentley   Anette Sundqvist 17 7 18 14 13 69

13B FI KVA Gundog’s Choice Arrow                       Hannele Pekkanen 17 17 12 8 14 68
1B TJH(RH) NOJCH SEJCH Vassruggens Vade Brand     AnneCharlotte Bengtsson 18 15 18 16 0 67
2A SEJ(j)CH Doubleuse Foxmountain            Sofia Sandström 17 15 19 16 0 67

12C NJCH NLCH SLCH Vassruggens Åge Mjödvitner    Cathrine Tveten 18 20 13 16 0 67
16B Searover Iva’s Jacqueline                                    Lena Appelkvist 17 6 13 16 14 66
9B Jacklaine’s Cornelius Sky                                Monica Skjerping 16 10 13 10 14 63
4A SVCH Sörgoldens Evinrude                         Per G Larsson 16 14 15 17 0 62

10B NCH NUCH NVCH Alpenglow Tally-Ho of Kelimoor   Eva Tönnessen 17 15 8 5 16 61
8A Gleen Mhor’s Peder                                             John Nikolajsen 18 10 10 12 10 60
3C Woodwalks Ture                                                 Eva Baggersgård 15 12 0 18 14 59

15C FI KVA Weljesten Gifted Au                           Timo Taskinen 12 10 8 20 8 58
4B SEVCH Sörgoldens Freja                                 Richard Bengtsson 18 16 16 7 0 57

14C Phasianus Desiree                                              Tuija Aaltonen 18 8 0 15 15 56
16C Up Swing Brown Sugar                                         Tomas Broberg 20 0 13 14 9 56
14A Doubleuse Easter Rocket                                    Minja Vitikka 20 16 0 19 0 55
6A DKBRCH DKWTCH NOJCH Ida Red My Melodie Of Golden Spirit Lars Mertz 12 14 12 15 0 53
6C NOJCH SEJCH DKBRCH NORDBRCH Doubleuse Grousemaountain Palle Ingmann 18 9 10 15 0 52
11A Vassruggens Åsa Breidablikk                           Wenche Hildisch 16 19 0 16 0 51
9A Jacklaine’s Aida                                                    Frank Skjerping 16 1 15 18 0 50

10C Gundog’s Choise Burbon                                   Vegar Nordby 18 18 0 14 0 50
8C Keibitz’s Just Othello                                          Tommy Petersen 16 1 8 10 14 49
16A Doubleuse Sea Eagle                                            Christine Jansson 15 7 11 16 0 49
7A Sungold Speedy Gonzales                               Svend Christensen 18 0 0 9 17 44
7C Hildertyh Isabell                                           Peter Schou Andersen 17 17 0 10 0 44

11C N S LCH Doubleuse Harrier                                Anita Galtung Nilssen 17 7 0 20 0 44
5C Shootdog Golden Pocket                                Gitte Garrido, 0 6 15 20 0 41
3B Stjärnglimtens Sky                                              Anna Elsius 18 11 0 10 0 39
8B Niclanoma’s Kaj Co-Driver Line                     Stine Maalöe Strandskov 12 0 13 6 0 31

10A Li Spike                                                          Janicke Gurijordet 6 1 0 12 0 19


